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1 GERMANY  -13 214 210 211 635 

2 FRANCE  -8 211 218 211 640 

3 CZECH REPUBLIC  -6 210 215 217 642 

T4 SPAIN  -5 220 214 209 643 

T4 ENGLAND  -5 214 212 217 643 

6 SWITZERLAND  -4 222 207 215 644 

7 BELGIUM  +5 220 218 215 653 

8 DENMARK  +6 217 216 221 654 

T9 NORWAY  +10 220 221 217 658 

T9 SCOTLAND  +10 229 211 218 658 

T9 IRELAND  +10 225 209 224 658 

12 FINLAND  +11 225 217 217 659 

13 PORTUGAL  +13 222 217 222 661 

14 ITALY  +15 220 220 223 663 

15 NETHERLANDS  +21 224 223 222 669 

16 BULGARIA  +24 231 220 221 672 

17 ESTONIA  +26 227 218 229 674 

18 SLOVAKIA  +29 227 224 226 677 

19 TURKEY  +30 228 220 230 678 

20 ICELAND  +31 228 221 230 679 

21 SWEDEN  +34 224 232 226 682 

22 WALES  +42 233 225 232 690 

T23 AUSTRIA  +43 232 229 230 691 

T23 POLAND  +43 237 222 232 691 

25 LUXEMBOURG  +54 238 223 241 702 

26 SLOVENIA  +64 237 241 234 712 

27 LATVIA  +86 250 238 246 734 

28 UKRAINE  +173 275 272 274 821 
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1 GERMANY  -13 214 210 211 635 

 LEISINGER, Laetitia  Germany  75 79 76  
 BAE, Yoo Jin  Germany  71 72 78  
 MURR, Bjarne  Germany  71 69 68  
 BARMANN, Colin  Germany  72 69 67  
 

2 FRANCE  -8 211 218 211 640 

 GUILLEMARD, Axelle  France  69 76 70  
 LUMBACA, Salomé  France  69 74 72  
 MARTIN, Paul  France  73 69 69  
 LE SAGER, Louis  France  75 75 75  
 

3 CZECH REPUBLIC  -6 210 215 217 642 

 KAMRADKOVA, Tereza  Czech 
R bli  

 82 77 74  
 KASZPER, Nella  Czech 

R bli  
 73 75 76  

 PLASEK, Štěpán  Czech 
R bli  

 67 68 69  
 SMERDA, Marek  Czech 

R bli  
 70 72 74  

 

T4 SPAIN  -5 220 214 209 643 

 GARCIA TEROL, Adriana  Spain  77 72 68  
 SIYU HAO, Liz  Spain  77 75 75  
 LOVE LI, Samuel  Spain  73 67 69  
 DEL ROSAL REINA, Luis  Spain  70 75 72  
 

T4 ENGLAND  -5 214 212 217 643 

 LICHTENHEIN, Ellie  England  70 70 73  
 PEAFORD, Annabel  England  71 73 71  
 HARTSHORNE, Thomas  England  73 75 78  
 WHITEHEAD, George  England  75 69 73  
 

6 SWITZERLAND  -4 222 207 215 644 

 LOHNER-HUTZLI, Anahie  Switzerland  77 67 74  
 FAVRE, Liliya  Switzerland  76 75 75  
 NOTTEBOOM, Kai  Switzerland  71 67 70  
 MEDINGER, Adrien  Switzerland  75 73 71  
 

7 BELGIUM  +5 220 218 215 653 

 NICOLAS, Anaïs  Belgium  75 75 72  
 LAM, Chloe  Belgium  81 80 73  
 HAGHEDOOREN, Arthur  Belgium  71 74 70  
 PAUWELS, Lucas  Belgium  74 69 73  
 

8 DENMARK  +6 217 216 221 654 

 DYRESKOV, Jessica  Denmark  71 73 73  
 FRIIS, Izabella T.  Denmark  74 75 81  
 LUNDSKÆR, Noah Leonardo  Denmark  72 73 73  
 PHAN, Izak  Denmark  77 70 75  
 

T9 NORWAY  +10 220 221 217 658 

 LUSSAND, Marie Sandtorv  Norway  73 71 74  
 JOHNSEN, Nora Sophie  Norway  71 75 72  
 ERLANDSEN, Gabriel  Norway  76 75 71  
 ERLANDSEN, Knut Magnus  Norway  77 76 75  
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T9 SCOTLAND  +10 229 211 218 658 

 MCDONALD, Carly  Scotland  75 77 76  
 WALTERS, Stella  Scotland  78 74 70  
 WALTERS, Fraser  Scotland  76 67 77  
 MCDONALD, Jamie  Scotland  80 70 72  
 

T9 IRELAND  +10 225 209 224 658 

 LEE-MCNAMARA, Hannah  Ireland (a)  71 71 78  
 MCMEEKIN, Gemma  Ireland (a)  75 81 79  
 BURKE, John-William  Ireland (a)  79 68 72  
 MORAN, John  Ireland (a)  81 70 74  
 

12 FINLAND  +11 225 217 217 659 

 NOUSIAINEN, Oona  Finland  79 78 68  
 SISTONEN, Seela  Finland  76 76 79  
 MUTIKAINEN, Migel  Finland  74 73 72  
 RAUMOLIN, Joona  Finland  75 68 77  
 

13 PORTUGAL  +13 222 217 222 661 

 GABIN, Amélia  Portugal  75 76 73  
 FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca  Portugal  73 83 80  
 JOHANSEN, Martim  Portugal  74 69 72  
 GRABNER MOREIRA, Guilherme  Portugal  80 72 77  
 

14 ITALY  +15 220 220 223 663 

 NEGRONI, Alice Alexandra  Italy  73 74 75  
 MARRONE, Anita  Italy  79 75 74  
 MANINI, Matteo  Italy  75 79 74  
 ZANARDI, Leonardo  Italy  72 71 81  
 

15 NETHERLANDS  +21 224 223 222 669 

 RAHUSEN, Floor  Netherlands  76 78 76  
 GARNAAT, Angelina  Netherlands  85 83 84  
 WERNER, Pieter  Netherlands  74 73 71  
 JANSSENS, Dean  Netherlands  74 72 75  
 

16 BULGARIA  +24 231 220 221 672 

 GEORGIEVA, Vaya  Bulgaria  74 71 78  
 GEORGIEVA, Vyara  Bulgaria  90 83 79  
 BOYADZHIEV, Filip  Bulgaria  80 72 74  
 DRUMEV, Dimitar  Bulgaria  77 77 69  
 

17 ESTONIA  +26 227 218 229 674 

 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia  80 74 78  
 SIKK, Kristella  Estonia  74 78 76  
 LATT, Marcus  Estonia  73 73 75  
 KUUSKME, Kaur-Mattias  Estonia  84 71 81  
 

18 SLOVAKIA  +29 227 224 226 677 

 BABICOVA, Tatiana  Slovakia  75 77 79  
 FRIEDRICHOVA, Karolína  Slovakia  74 85 78  
 MASAR, Matias  Slovakia  79 73 69  
 BIAK, Martin  Slovakia  78 74 81  
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19 TURKEY  +30 228 220 230 678 

 SAPMAZ, Deniz  Türkiye  80 78 77  
 NARIN, Ada  Türkiye  76 77 83  
 SAHIN, Tuna  Türkiye  78 73 75  
 RIFAT EVYAP, Ali  Türkiye  74 70 78  
 

20 ICELAND  +31 228 221 230 679 

 ÁGÚSTSDÓTTIR, Bryndís Eva  Iceland  72 76 79  
 STEINGRÍMSDÓTTIR, Ásdís Rafnar  Iceland  80 80 79  
 SVAVARSSON, Arnar Daði  Iceland  76 73 73  
 VIGFÚSSON, Máni Freyr  Iceland  82 72 78  
 

21 SWEDEN  +34 224 232 226 682 

 VON KNORRING, Nanna  Sweden  83 85 81  
 HEDLUND, Lilly  Sweden  78 79 76  
 KRANTZ, Elias  Sweden  75 76 75  
 HARD, Benjamin  Sweden  71 77 75  
 

22 WALES  +42 233 225 232 690 

 KELLY, Alicia  Wales  82 80 79  
 RICHARDSON, Ffion  Wales  78 75 80  
 FERNS, Harry  Wales  75 78 73  
 MACLEAN, Thomas  Wales  80 72 81  
 

T23 AUSTRIA  +43 232 229 230 691 

 DUDULEANU, Elena  Austria  82 76 81  
 BAUER-MITTERLEHNER, Chiara  Austria  83 77 78  
 GROSSSCHADL, Paul  Austria  74 77 78  
 ZYLA, Benjamin  Austria  76 76 74  
 

T23 POLAND  +43 237 222 232 691 

 DZIADEK, Matylda  Poland  85 79 81  
 FIJALKOWSKA, Julia  Poland  84 78 77  
 PYLA, Jan  Poland  77 73 80  
 FIJALKOWSKI, Antoni  Poland  76 71 75  
 

25 LUXEMBOURG  +54 238 223 241 702 

 MISERINI, Ella  Luxembourg  78 73 78  
 DAS MERCES, Domitille  Luxembourg  84 74 80  
 MORN, Maxime  Luxembourg  79 76 85  
 RAZAFITOMBO, Mathieu  Luxembourg  81 80 83  
 

26 SLOVENIA  +64 237 241 234 712 

 LAVRIH, Mia  Slovenia  78 78 73  
 STJEPANOVIC, Tara  Slovenia  81 82 81  
 MATICIC, Mark  Slovenia  78 88 80  
 NAHTIGAL, Tilen  Slovenia  81 81 83  
 

27 LATVIA  +86 250 238 246 734 

 DZIRNIECE, Keita  Latvia  84 89 86  
 ĀLUPA, Elīza  Latvia  84 82 89  
 VENTINIEKS, Kristofers  Latvia  84 80 84  
 LANS, Carlzs Roberts  Latvia  82 76 76  
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28 UKRAINE  +173 275 272 274 821 

 KLYMENKO, Polina  Ukraine  95 96 96  
 KOGAN, Veronika  Ukraine  96 99 102  
 KULYK, Roman  Ukraine  84 89 88  
 SAVYCH, Makar  Ukraine  96 87 90  
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1 LICHTENHEIN, Ellie  England -3 70 70 73 213 

2 GUILLEMARD, Axelle  France -1 69 76 70 215 

3 PEAFORD, Annabel  England -1 71 73 71 215 

4 LUMBACA, Salomé  France -1 69 74 72 215 

T5 GARCIA TEROL, Adriana  Spain +1 77 72 68 217 

T5 DYRESKOV, Jessica  Denmark +1 71 73 73 217 

T7 JOHNSEN, Nora Sophie  Norway +2 71 75 72 218 

T7 LUSSAND, Marie Sandtorv  Norway +2 73 71 74 218 

T7 LOHNER-HUTZLI, Anahie  Switzerland +2 77 67 74 218 

10 LEE-MCNAMARA, Hannah  Ireland (a) +4 71 71 78 220 

11 BAE, Yoo Jin  Germany +5 71 72 78 221 

T12 WALTERS, Stella  Scotland +6 78 74 70 222 

T12 NICOLAS, Anaïs  Belgium +6 75 75 72 222 

T12 NEGRONI, Alice Alexandra  Italy +6 73 74 75 222 

15 GEORGIEVA, Vaya  Bulgaria +7 74 71 78 223 

T16 GABIN, Amélia  Portugal +8 75 76 73 224 

T16 KASZPER, Nella  Czech 
Republic +8 73 75 76 224 

18 NOUSIAINEN, Oona  Finland +9 79 78 68 225 

19 FAVRE, Liliya  Switzerland +10 76 75 75 226 

T20 SIYU HAO, Liz  Spain +11 77 75 75 227 

T20 ÁGÚSTSDÓTTIR, Bryndís Eva  Iceland +11 72 76 79 227 

T22 MARRONE, Anita  Italy +12 79 75 74 228 

T22 SIKK, Kristella  Estonia +12 74 78 76 228 

T22 MCDONALD, Carly  Scotland +12 75 77 76 228 

T25 LAVRIH, Mia  Slovenia +13 78 78 73 229 

T25 MISERINI, Ella  Luxembourg +13 78 73 78 229 

T27 LEISINGER, Laetitia  Germany +14 75 79 76 230 

T27 RAHUSEN, Floor  Netherlands +14 76 78 76 230 

T27 ABELDI, Islamiya  Kazakhstan +14 76 77 77 230 

T27 FRIIS, Izabella T.  Denmark +14 74 75 81 230 

T31 BABICOVA, Tatiana  Slovakia +15 75 77 79 231 

T31 SISTONEN, Seela  Finland +15 76 76 79 231 

33 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia +16 80 74 78 232 

T34 KAMRADKOVA, Tereza  Czech 
Republic +17 82 77 74 233 

T34 HEDLUND, Lilly  Sweden +17 78 79 76 233 

T34 RICHARDSON, Ffion  Wales +17 78 75 80 233 

37 LAM, Chloe  Belgium +18 81 80 73 234 

T38 SAPMAZ, Deniz  Türkiye +19 80 78 77 235 

T38 MCMEEKIN, Gemma  Ireland (a) +19 75 81 79 235 

T40 FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca  Portugal +20 73 83 80 236 

T40 NARIN, Ada  Türkiye +20 76 77 83 236 

42 FRIEDRICHOVA, Karolína  Slovakia +21 74 85 78 237 
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T43 BAUER-MITTERLEHNER, Chiara  Austria +22 83 77 78 238 

T43 DAS MERCES, Domitille  Luxembourg +22 84 74 80 238 

T45 FIJALKOWSKA, Julia  Poland +23 84 78 77 239 

T45 STEINGRÍMSDÓTTIR, Ásdís Rafnar  Iceland +23 80 80 79 239 

T45 DUDULEANU, Elena  Austria +23 82 76 81 239 

48 KELLY, Alicia  Wales +25 82 80 79 241 

49 STJEPANOVIC, Tara  Slovenia +28 81 82 81 244 

50 DZIADEK, Matylda  Poland +29 85 79 81 245 

51 VON KNORRING, Nanna  Sweden +33 83 85 81 249 

T52 GEORGIEVA, Vyara  Bulgaria +36 90 83 79 252 

T52 GARNAAT, Angelina  Netherlands +36 85 83 84 252 

54 ĀLUPA, Elīza  Latvia +39 84 82 89 255 

55 DZIRNIECE, Keita  Latvia +43 84 89 86 259 

56 ULOZAITĖ, Patricija  Lithuania +54 89 94 87 270 

57 KLYMENKO, Polina  Ukraine +71 95 96 96 287 

58 KOGAN, Veronika  Ukraine +81 96 99 102 297 
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1 PLASEK, Štěpán  Czech 
Republic -12 67 68 69 204 

2 BARMANN, Colin  Germany -8 72 69 67 208 

3 MURR, Bjarne  Germany -8 71 69 68 208 

4 NOTTEBOOM, Kai  Switzerland -8 71 67 70 208 

5 LOVE LI, Samuel  Spain -7 73 67 69 209 

6 MARTIN, Paul  France -5 73 69 69 211 

T7 HAGHEDOOREN, Arthur  Belgium -1 71 74 70 215 

T7 JOHANSEN, Martim  Portugal -1 74 69 72 215 

T9 PAUWELS, Lucas  Belgium Par 74 69 73 216 

T9 SMERDA, Marek  Czech 
Republic Par 70 72 74 216 

T11 DEL ROSAL REINA, Luis  Spain +1 70 75 72 217 

T11 WHITEHEAD, George  England +1 75 69 73 217 

T13 WERNER, Pieter  Netherlands +2 74 73 71 218 

T13 LUNDSKÆR, Noah Leonardo  Denmark +2 72 73 73 218 

T15 MEDINGER, Adrien  Switzerland +3 75 73 71 219 

T15 MUTIKAINEN, Migel  Finland +3 74 73 72 219 

T15 BURKE, John-William  Ireland (a) +3 79 68 72 219 

T18 RAUMOLIN, Joona  Finland +4 75 68 77 220 

T18 WALTERS, Fraser  Scotland +4 76 67 77 220 

T20 MASAR, Matias  Slovakia +5 79 73 69 221 

T20 LATT, Marcus  Estonia +5 73 73 75 221 

T20 JANSSENS, Dean  Netherlands +5 74 72 75 221 

T23 ERLANDSEN, Gabriel  Norway +6 76 75 71 222 

T23 MCDONALD, Jamie  Scotland +6 80 70 72 222 

T23 SVAVARSSON, Arnar Daði  Iceland +6 76 73 73 222 

T23 PHAN, Izak  Denmark +6 77 70 75 222 

T23 FIJALKOWSKI, Antoni  Poland +6 76 71 75 222 

T23 RIFAT EVYAP, Ali  Türkiye +6 74 70 78 222 

T29 DRUMEV, Dimitar  Bulgaria +7 77 77 69 223 

T29 HARD, Benjamin  Sweden +7 71 77 75 223 

31 ZANARDI, Leonardo  Italy +8 72 71 81 224 

T32 MORAN, John  Ireland (a) +9 81 70 74 225 

T32 LE SAGER, Louis  France +9 75 75 75 225 

T32 MOREAU, Maxim-Florin  Romania +9 74 71 80 225 

T35 FERNS, Harry  Wales +10 75 78 73 226 

T35 ZYLA, Benjamin  Austria +10 76 76 74 226 

T35 BOYADZHIEV, Filip  Bulgaria +10 80 72 74 226 

T35 KRANTZ, Elias  Sweden +10 75 76 75 226 

T35 SAHIN, Tuna  Türkiye +10 78 73 75 226 

T35 HARTSHORNE, Thomas  England +10 73 75 78 226 

T41 MANINI, Matteo  Italy +12 75 79 74 228 

T41 ERLANDSEN, Knut Magnus  Norway +12 77 76 75 228 
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T41 TARDEA, Andreas  Romania +12 77 74 77 228 

T44 GRABNER MOREIRA, Guilherme  Portugal +13 80 72 77 229 

T44 GROSSSCHADL, Paul  Austria +13 74 77 78 229 

46 PYLA, Jan  Poland +14 77 73 80 230 

T47 GARCON, Nathan  Hungary +16 75 79 78 232 

T47 MARTINAITIS, Julius  Lithuania +16 77 77 78 232 

T47 VIGFÚSSON, Máni Freyr  Iceland +16 82 72 78 232 

T50 BIAK, Martin  Slovakia +17 78 74 81 233 

T50 MACLEAN, Thomas  Wales +17 80 72 81 233 

52 LANS, Carlzs Roberts  Latvia +18 82 76 76 234 

53 KUUSKME, Kaur-Mattias  Estonia +20 84 71 81 236 

54 BLATNIK, Mihael  Croatia +21 83 78 76 237 

55 MORN, Maxime  Luxembourg +24 79 76 85 240 

56 GROSS, Fran  Croatia +26 81 85 76 242 

57 DJUKANOVIC, Aleksej  Serbia +27 85 76 82 243 

58 RAZAFITOMBO, Mathieu  Luxembourg +28 81 80 83 244 

59 NAHTIGAL, Tilen  Slovenia +29 81 81 83 245 

60 MATICIC, Mark  Slovenia +30 78 88 80 246 

61 VENTINIEKS, Kristofers  Latvia +32 84 80 84 248 

62 ZALA-KOVACS, Lazar  Hungary +34 86 84 80 250 

63 KULYK, Roman  Ukraine +45 84 89 88 261 

64 SAVYCH, Makar  Ukraine +57 96 87 90 273 
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